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
the privacy-fenced backyard ready for entertaining. Don't miss out! 
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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230 PASSENDALE LANE 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845 

RENT 
$2150 

DEPOSIT 
$2150 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
01/12/26 

You will fall in love with this home in Edelweiss Gartens when you walk 
through the front door! Beautiful tile flooring that looks like wood, but is 
easier to maintain. Split floorplan. Huge kitchen complete with granite 
countertops and accented with tile backsplash. Tons of cabinets for storage. 
Pendant lights accent the eating bar. Spacious living area complete with 
corner fireplace and desk nook with storage area. Large master bedroom and 
bathroom with his/her sinks, garden tub and separate shower. Master closet 
opens to laundry making the transfer of laundry amazingly easy! Additional 
bedrooms have spacious closets and lots of natural light. Washer and dryer 
connections included 
Pet policy: No pets allowed.   
702 SWISS COURT 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1625 

DEPOSIT 
$1625 

BED/BATH 
3br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

Centrally located in the perfect location of College Station and just blocks 
from Texas A&M. This 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath house has all kitchen appliances 
plus washer/dryer connections included. Large backyard with covered patio 
great for the summer time, flooring throughout the upstairs and tile flooring 
downstairs, open kitchen with granite countertops and backsplash. Escape 
upstairs to the bedrooms. Do not miss out on this great deal!  
Pet policy: No pets allowed.  

924 WINDMEADOWS DRIVE (WESTFIELD VILLAGE) 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77845  

RENT 
$1800 

DEPOSIT 
$1800 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
04/10/26 

This gorgeous home won't last! Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath home located in 
Westfield Village subdivision walking distance to College Station High, 
Cypress Grove Intermediate, and Creekview elementary school. This home 
features an open floor plan with split bedroom arrangement and a privacy 
fenced in back yard. Washer/dryer included.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $500 per pet, ½ refundable 
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DUPLEXES 
 

1203 APRIL BLOOM #B 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1450 

DEPOSIT 
$1450 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
01/19/26 

Updated and modern large 3/2, 1200 sq ft, spacious bedrooms, in heart of 
Aggieland, on shuttle route, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
connections included. Privacy fenced yard! Owner pays for lawn care.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
1209 APRIL BLOOM #B 
COLLEGE STATION, TX 77840 

RENT 
$1450 

DEPOSIT 
$1450 

BED/BATH 
3br/2ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

Updated and modern large 3/2, 1200 sq ft, spacious bedrooms, in heart of 
Aggieland, on shuttle route, all kitchen appliances plus washer/dryer 
connections included. Privacy fenced yard! Owner pays for lawn care.  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
 
3915 OLIVE STREET #B 
BRYAN, TX 77801 

RENT 
$975 

DEPOSIT 
$950 

BED/BATH 
2br/1.5ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

This large duplex unit is super close to Texas A&M, comes with all kitchen 
appliances plus washer/dryer connections. Privacy fenced backyard. 
Pet policy: Small pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 
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FOURPLEXES 
 

806 NATALIE STREET #D* 
BRYAN, TX 77801 

RENT 
$1300 

DEPOSIT 
$1000 

BED/BATH 
2br/1ba 

AVAILABLE 
NOW! 

AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE MOVE IN!! This cozy little fourplex is 
seconds away from the TAMU campus! Directly behind the Northgate 
District, near shopping and restaurants! Don't miss out on this two-bedroom 
home that has been updated. Washer and dryer included. Owner provides 
lawn care and pest control. You will love this very cozy and convenient space!  
Pet policy: Pets allowed, $450 deposit per pet, ½ refundable 

808 NATALIE STREET #A* 
BRYAN, TX 77801 

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